
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING
Lesson Plan For Winter 2023-24 From: 01.08.2023 To: 30.11.2023)

Subject: Student Centred Activities
5th Semester

Name of The Faculty: Lopamudra Nayak
No. of Da s/pr week Class Alloted: 03 hrs

Periods

Available Topic To Be Covered
Month Week

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

7TH

8TH

9TH

10TH
o

11TH

12TH

13TH

o 14TH
z

15TH

Date/CIass Day

04.08.2023

11.08.2023

18.08.2023

25.08.2023

01.09.2023

08.09.2023

15.09.2023

22.09.2023

06.10.2023

13.10.2023

20.10.2023

03.11.2023

10.11.2023

17.11.2023

24.11.2023

TOTAL

Signature of e Faculty

3 nos.

3 nos.

3 nos.

3 nos.

3 nos.

3 nos.

3 nos.

3 nos.

3 nos.

3 nos.

3 nos.

3 nos.

3 nos.

3 nos.

3 nos.

45 nos.

Self Introduction By Students

Short Speech on any Topic of own Choice

Group Discussion

Aptitude and Reasoning Test

Cleanig and plantation Drive

Seminar

Extra Curricular Activities Activities

Field Visit

Classes on MOOCS

Library Studies

Field Visit

Classes on MOOCS/SWYAM

Quiz

Hobbies

Environmental issues

Signature of the Principal


