## DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING Lesson Plan For Winter 2023-24 (From: 01.08.2023 To: 30.11.2023)

Subject: Student Centred Activities  5th Semester			Name of The Faculty: Lopamudra Nayak No. of Days/Pr week Class Alloted: 03 hrs	
Month	Week	Date/Class Day	Periods Available	Topic To Be Covered
-	1ST	04.08.2023	3 nos.	Self Introduction By Students
AUGUST	2ND	11.08.2023	3 nos.	Short Speech on any Topic of own Choice
AU	3RD	18.08.2023	3 nos.	Group Discussion
	4TH	25.08.2023	3 nos.	Aptitude and Reasoning Test
IBER	5TH	01.09.2023	3 nos.	Cleanig and plantation Drive
SEPTEMBER	6TH	08.09.2023	3 nos.	Seminar
SEF	7TH	15.09.2023	3 nos.	Extra Curricular Activities Activities
~	8TH	22.09.2023	3 nos.	Field Visit
OCTOBER	9TH	06.10.2023	3 nos.	Classes on MOOCS
00	10TH	13.10.2023	3 nos.	Library Studies
	11TH	20.10.2023		Field Visit
E E	12TH	03.11.2023	3 nos.	Classes on MOOCS/SWYAM
Z	13TH	10.11.2023	The Party of the P	Quiz
NOVEMBER	14TH	17.11.2023	3 nos.	Hobbies
Z	15TH	24.11.2023		Environmental issues
		TOTAL	45 nos.	

Signature of the Faculty

Signature of the Principal